

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17691/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 25/02/2011 in CSTA No.5/2010 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, BANGLORE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. BUSINESS PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7871 of 2011

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay, c/delay in filing appeal,
permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 17/09/2012 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Ms. Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 17691/2011
Leave granted. Hearing expedited.

C.A. No. 7871/2011
Delay condoned.

Admit. Hearing expedited.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER